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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 16.260 +CHEREAU + carrier + manual

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numeéro d'identification

véhicule
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
YV2TH40A6DB643880

Marque d'unité froide: Carrier

Transport frigorifique
2013

643880
YV2TH40A6DB643880

Transmission manuelle
805.315 km

Diesel
2 TRuess.....

Euro 5

191 kW (260 PK)
16.000 kg

7.390 kg

8.610 kg

705 cm

247 cm

239 cm
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